
Last Name First Name Hospital City St Work Phone Work Fax Year 
Joined E-mail (work or home)

Arndt Susan Prairie Side Veterinary Hospital-Racine Mount Pleasant WI 262-633-5747 262-633-9906 1999 jarndt15@wi.rr.com
Arnett Cameron Alta View Veterinary Clinic Greenfield WI 414-801-2031 2018 altaviewhr@gmail.com
Bahrke Ashley Hometown Veterinary Clinic Oconto Falls WI 920-848-4280 920-848-4242 2010 hvc.ashley@gmail.com
Bartels Cheryl McFarland Animal Hospital McFarland WI 608-838-3400 608-579-1096 2013 cbartels@mcfarlandanimalhospital@gmail.com
Bretl Patricia Metro Animal Hospital Schofield WI 715-241-7387 715-359-5443 2018 metroahmanager@gmail.com
Burno Lisa Pulaski Veterinary Clinic Pulaski WI 920-822-8211 920-822-1186 2012 pvcstaff@netnet.net
Carlisle Becky Kenosha Animal Hospital Kenosha WI 262-658-3533 262-658-0747 2013 Bjcarlisle@aol.com
Carlson Jackie Waukesha Animal Hospital Waukesha WI 262-542-2541 262-549-8369 2017 jackiemc828@gmail.com
Christian Kristen Columbus Countryside Vet Clinic Columbus WI 920-623-3366 920-623-3397 2011 kris@columbuscountrysidevetclinic.com
Church Cheryl VCA Saukville Animal Hospital Saukville WI 262-284-7000 262-284-7170 2001 ckuch8983@gmail.com
Clark Mike Brook-Falls Veterinary Hosp & Exotic Care Menomonee Falls WI 262-781-5277 262-781-5278 2015 mclark@brook-falls.com
Claflin Pamela Osseo Veterinary Clinic Osseo WI 715-597-3158 715-597-3150 2008 osvetclinic@tcc.coop
Clingman Barbara Small Animal Hospital Milwaukee WI 414-276-0701 414-276-7019 2007 barbsah@sbcglobal.net
Cole Lindsay Janesville Animal Medical Center Milton WI 608-868-1761 608-868-1764 2010 lindsaycole@janesvillevet.com
Cronin Kelly Midwest Veterinary Partner New Berlin WI 414-248-8891 414-771-7305 2018 kelly.lynn.cronin@gmail.com
D'Amato, CVPM Alyce Horizon Veterinary Services Appleton WI 920-882-4350 920-831-4113 1997 adamato@horizondvm.com
Dahl Theresa Care Animal Hospital Pleasant Prairie WI 262-694-6515 262-694-5046 2016 theresa.d@careanimalhospital.com
Dahlstrom Elizabeth Racine Veterinary Hospital Racine WI 262-554-8666 262-554-8709 rvhmelissa@yahoo.com
Dickson April Marshfield Veterinary Service Marshfield WI 715-387-1119 715-387-0511 2018 april.l.dickson@gmail.com
DiMaggio Bobbi Pulaski Veterinary Clinic Pulaski WI 920-822-8211 920-822-1186 2016 pvcpracticemgr@netnet.net
Dobbs Katherine Country View Animal Hospital Neenah WI 920-722-1518 920-722-4450 2017 katherinedobbs.cvah@gmail.com
Eggleston Kris Fox Valley Animal Referral Center Appleton WI 920-882-4303 920-993-8492 2008 keggleston@horizondvm.com
Euteneier Tina Fox Valley Veterinary Service Burlington WI 262-534-6000 262-534-4919 1998 buchal@tds.net
Fairchild Darlene Nature's Preserve Pet Care Sun Prairie WI 608-837-6252 608-837-7134 2017 darlene@naturespreservepetcare.com
Feller Robert Verona Veterinary Medical Center, S.C. Verona WI 608-279-2121 608-960-4733 2003 rfeller@chorus.net

Fisher Billie  
(President) wvrc Emergency & Specialty Pet Care Waukesha WI 262-309-6942 262-542-0805 1998 bfisher@wvrc.com

Franda Casey Jo Animal Clinic of Sturgeon Bay Sturgeon Bay WI 920-743-2628 920-743-9315 2013 cjfranda0034@gmail.com
Gallagher Kaethe Northwoods Veterinary Clinic Gillett WI 920-855-2229 920-855-1800 2012 officemanager@northwoodsvetcenter.com
Garnett Julie Hoof & Paw Veterinary Clinic Menomonie WI 715-235-2626 715-235-6828 hoofandpaw@sbcglobal.net
Getzloff Nicole Oakview Veterinary Medical Center Plover WI 715-344-6311 715-344-3956 2018 ngetzloff@oakviewvet.net
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Gilmour Jim Butler Animal Health Cascade WI 2008 jgilmour@henryscheinvet.com
Grossen Kari Brodhead Vet Medical Center Brodhead WI 608-897-8632 608-897-2321 2015 kgrossen@brodheadvets.com
Hagner Tamera Great Lakes Veterinary Clinic Neenah WI 920-727-1570 920-727-1579 2004 thagner@glvcvet.com
Hallbeck Andi Best Friends Veterinary Center Grafton WI 262-375-0130 262-375-4196 2018 andi@bestfriendsvet.com
Harris Eyvonne Community Animal Hospital Stevens Point WI 715-341-1723 2018 eyvonne.harris@nvanet.com
Heckman-Jones Jill Midwest Veterinary Supply Inc Cottage Grove WI 608-886-3232 888-694-0105 2009 jill.heckmanjones@midwestvet.net
Hernandez Karen Northland Veterinary Clinic Hancock MI 906-482-3400 906-482-3415 2018 northlandvet@yahoo.com
Hilker Julie Appanasha Pet Clinics, S.C. Menasha WI 920-725-8307 920-725-9040 1999  
Hill Blaire The Animal House Pet Clinic Green Bay WI 920-465-4629 920-465-4707 2010 blaire@animalhousepetclinic.com
Hodges Kimberly Tomah Veterinary Clinic Tomah WI 608-372-4879 608-372-3760 2018 kimberly.tomahvetclinic@gmail.com
Holter Jamie Dodgeville Veterinary Service Dodgeville WI 608-935-2306 608-935-9367 2012 j.holter@dodgevillevet.net
Isley Lisa Bay East Animal Hospital Green  Bay WI 920-468-5800 920-468-5895 2002 lisa@bayeast.com
Jansen Jessica Veterinary Associates, LLC Reedsville WI 920-754-4307 920-754-4430 2017 vetassoc54230@gmail.com
Jensen Lori North Shore Animal Hospital Racine WI 262-639-7500 262-639-7658 1996 ericlorij@aol.com
Johnson Julie, DVM Maple Knoll Veterinary Clinic Waupun WI 920-324-9623 920-324-7330 2013 mkvcwaupun@yahoo.com
Johnson Linda Hartford Animal Clinic Hartford WI 262-673-7960 262-673-5804 1998 ljohnsonpm@sbcglobal.net
Johnson Tracie Military Ridge Veterinary Service Dodgeville WI 608-935-1406 608-935-1016 2012 mrvstlj@gmail.com
Kemper Sandra Oak View Veterinary Hospital Green Bay WI 920-468-6936 920-468-6958 2002 ovstaff@oakviewvet.com
Kennedy Lisa Critter Care Animal Clinic Sheboygan WI 920-458-3636 920-458-3390 2016 ccac2734@gmail.com
Kennedy Torrie WVMA Madison WI 608-257-3665 608-257-8989 2013 torrie@wvma.org

Kettleson Jennifer
(Secretary) Apple Valley Veterinary Clinic Appleton WI 920-733-1962 920-733-9928 2014 Jennifer@AppleValleyVet.com

Klaeser Erica United Veterinary Service Bear Creek WI 715-752-4747 715-752-4864 2002 uvs@unitedveterinaryservice.com
Kletzien Mindy Kewaskum Veterinary Clinic Kewaskum WI 262-626-2380 262-626-8169 2016 kewaskumveterinary@gmail.com
Koch Jessica Fox Valley Vet Service Burlington WI 262-534-6000 262-534-4919 2016 jessie.foxvalleyvetservice@gmail.com
Lockwood Elizabeth Companion Animal Hospital Madison WI 608-277-8888 608-276-7999 2012 nelockwood@hotmail.com
Maedke Connie Animal Hospital of DePere DePere WI 920-336-5774 920-336-5774 2003 animalhospitalofdepere@gmail.com

McFarland Patti
(Treasurer) Wales Animal Clinic SC Wales WI 262-968-2507 262-968-2184 2004 patti@walesanimalclinic.com

Messmer Jill Sunrise Veterinary Services Reedsburg WI 608-768-7297 608-768-2698 2016 jill.sunrisevet@gmail.com
Mikel Tristene La Crosse Veterinary Clinic La Crosse WI 608-781-3466 608-781-7569 2016 tmikel@lacrossevet.com
Motzel Jeanne Prairie Animal Hospital, S.C. North Prairie WI 262-392-9199 262-392-3180 2016 jmotz1@wi.rr.com

mailto:jgilmour@henryscheinvet.com
mailto:kgrossen@brodheadvets.com
mailto:thagner@glvcvet.com
mailto:andi@bestfriendsvet.com
mailto:eyvonne.harris@nvanet.com
mailto:northlandvet@yahoo.com
mailto:jhilker@appanashapetclinic.com
mailto:kimberly.tomahvetclinic@gmail.com
mailto:mkvcwaupun@yahoo.com
mailto:mrvstlj@gmail.com
mailto:ccac2734@gmail.com
mailto:uvs@unitedveterinaryservice.com
mailto:kewaskumveterinary@gmail.com
mailto:jessie.foxvalleyvetservice@gmail.com
mailto:nelockwood@hotmail.com
mailto:animalhospitalofdepere@gmail.com
mailto:jill.sunrisevet@gmail.com
mailto:tmikel@lacrossevet.com
mailto:jmotz1@wi.rr.com


Munkwitz Jayne  Eau Claire Animal Hospital Eau Claire WI 715-835-5011 715-835-0993 2004 jayne@ecanimalhospital.com
Murack Lea Ann Sullivan Veterinary Service, S.C. Sullivan WI 262-593-8021 262-593-5446 2006 svslea@centurytel.net
Oldenhoff Laura North Lake Veterinary Clinic Hartland WI 262-966-7577 262-966-0838 2010 loldenhoff@northlakevet.com
Patenaude Debbie Animal Hospital of Ashwaubenon Green Bay WI 920-499-0805 920-499-6409 2011 debbie@ash-vet.com
Pipke Gail VCA Pahle Animal Hospital West Allis WI 414-541-6440 414-921-9701 2008 gail.pipke@vca.com
Porterfield Katie Spartan Animal Hospital McFarland WI 608-838-6115 608-838-6257 2018 katiehasfun@hotmail.com
Radford Gabrielle Seymour Veterinary Hospital, LLC Seymour WI 920-504-4131 920-504-4138 2017 gradford21@gmail.com
Rasmussen John  Lakeview Veterinary Clinic Madison WI 608-236-4570 608-236-4577 2007 j.rasmussen@lakeviewvetclinic.com
Ready Fallon Spartan Animal Hospital McFarland WI 608-838-6115 608-838-6257 2018 fallon@spartananimalhospital.com
Ridge Heidi Kettle Moraine Veterinary Clinic Plymouth WI 920-892-4225 920-892-2643 2012 heidi@kmvcvets.com

Rodenberg, CVPM Julie
(Past President) La Crosse Veterinary Clinic La Crosse WI 608-781-3466 608-781-7569 2003 jrodenberg@lacrossevet.com

Rubino Sarah Mukwonago Animal Hospital Mukwonago WI 262-363-4557 262-363-4523 2017 mukanhosp3@gmail.com
Scarlett, DVM Lori Four Lakes Veterinary Clinic Madison WI 608-819-6750 2013 lscarlett@tds.net

Schlick Liz 
(Membership) Kronenwetter Veterinary Care Mosinee WI 715-693-4560 715-693-9548 2014 kvcareliz14@gmail.com

Schuh Lyn
(CE Chair) Fox Valley Animal Referral Center Appleton WI 920-993-9193 920-993-8492 2001 lschuh@horizondvm.com

Short-Jones Amy Fox River Animal Clinic Appleton WI 920-735-1656 920-268-4425 2015 ashort@frahpets.com
Schilz Anna wvrc Emergency & Specialty Pet Care Waukesha WI 262-542-3241 262-542-0805 2018 aschilz@wvrc.com
Skwor Cheryl Dairyland Veterinary Service Casco WI 920-837-7766 920-837-7303 2001 dvs@centurytel.net
Svitter Josette Dairy Doctors Veterinary Services Plymouth WI 920-892-4696 888-256-1050 1996 josette@dairydoctors.com
Szymanski Cherry Kronenwetter Veterinary Care Mosinee WI 715-693-4560 715-693-9548 2016 czman.kvc@gmail.com
Thurber Tara CountrySide Veterinary Service Appleton WI 920-968-3322 920-968-0091 2017 countryside@countrysidevets.net
Tuttle Laura Harmony Pet Clinic Waukesha WI 262-446-2273 262-446-9773 2008 laura@harmonypet.com
Vandevelde Jenny Countrycare Animal Complex Green Bay WI 920-863-3220 920-863-2044 2017 officemgr@countrycareac.com
Volkmann Julie Shorewood Animal Hospital Shorewood WI 414-962-6662 414-962-8230 2007 julievolkmann@wi.rr.com
Waldburger Jolene Crossroads Veterinary Clinic Appleton WI 920-749-9400 920-749-0162 2004 crossroadsvet@sbcglobal.net
Waters Courtney Fredonia Vet Clinic Fredonia WI 262-692-2439 262-692-9796 2018 cwaters@fredoniavetclinic.com
Wenzel Jillene Badgerland Veterinary Clinic Oshkosh WI 920-233-2752 920-233-7590 2011 jmanney74@aol.com

White Adam  
(President Elect) Veterinary Village of Lomira Lomira WI 920-269-4000 920-269-2345 2017 adam@k9stork.com
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Yatso Gail Hometown Veterinary Clinic Oconto Falls WI 920-848-4280 920-848-4242 2004 hvc@bayland.net
Zurmond Sarah Country Hills Pet Hospital Eden WI 920-477-3003 920-477-4001 2015 countryhillsrehab@gmail.com
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